MeOS 2017-10-11 13:47:13, D-16, (1/3)

Startliste — MTBO mellemdistance i Grena Plantage

2017-09-28
D-16
D-16 12:29
D-16 12:31
D-20
D-20 12:49
D-20 12:51
D21
D21 12:52
D21 12:54
D21 12:56
D21 12:58

13:00
D21 13:02
D21 13:04
D40-

12:01
D40- 12:03
D40- 12:05
D40- 12:07
D40- 12:09
D40- 12:11
D50-
D50- 12:39
D50- 12:41
D50- 12:43
D50- 12:45
D50- 12:47
D60-
D60- 12:17
D60- 12:19
D60- 12:21
D60- 12:23
D60- 12:25
D60- 12:27

H/D-12

Rikke Rasmussen
Annika Henriksen

Christine Reibert Hansen
Sara Lykke Brinch

Malene Bredahl

Maja Lykke Brinch

Anke Dannowski

Nina Hoffmann

Helena Svensson

Caroline Ryge Carlsen

Ceecilie Ruelgkke Christoffersen

Anne R. Boye-Mgller
Katja Brunstedt

Katja Reibert Hansen
Anni Plauborg
Camilla Ryge

Mette Harbo Flyvbjerg

Gigi Sucksdorff

S@s Munch Hansen
Lone Rasmussen
Sanne Fisker

Lene Bejer Damgaard

Birgitte Kruger
Anne-Mette Kirkegaard
Kirsten Brunstedt
Ansa MaclLassen
Birgit Hausner

Ellis Byrgiel Sommer

8700 meter
OK Snab
Svendborg OK

12850 meter
Allerad OK
FIF Hillerad Orientering

15375 meter

Odense OK

FIF Hillerad Orientering
OK JST Birkerad

OK Sorg

FK Herkules

OK @ ST Birkergd

OK JST Birkergd

12850 meter
Horsens OK

OK QST Birkergd
Allergd OK
Odense OK

OK QST Birkerad
Rold Skov OK

12850 meter
Allergd OK
OK Sorg

OK Snab
Lyngby OK
Viborg OK

8700 meter
Helsinggr SOK
Silkeborg OK

OK @ST Birkergd
Rold Skov OK
OK S.G.

OK @ST Birkergd

3000 meter

Start
8150401
443132

Start
8627650
681774

Start
1010978
888410
780615
8629597
9967515
7003433
992424

Start
8625630
8290174
35628
1416993
500176
23683

Start
216780
2083201
8010766
12670
8621035

Start
8631610
2049213
2049222
8240449
1395501
263562

Start



H/D-1212:33
H/D-1212:35
H-16
H-16 12:13
H-20
H-20 12:38

12:40

12:42
H21
H21 12:00

12:02

12:04

12:06

12:08

12:10
H21 12:12

12:14
H-16 12:16

12:18
H21 12:20

12:22
H21 12:24

12:26
H21 12:28

12:30
H21 12:32

12:34

12:36
H40-

12:34
H40- 12:36
H40- 12:38
H40- 12:40
H40- 12:42
H40- 12:44
H40- 12:46
H40- 12:48
H40- 12:50
H50-

H50- 12:00
H50- 12:02

Miri Brunstedt Ngrgaard
Stian Hoffmann

Patrick Reibert Hansen

Rasmus Rasmussen
Erik Eriksson
Kristoffer Sandvang

Johan MacLassen
Emil Baekhgj

Erik Frost

August Mors Poulsen
Par Gustavsson
Frederik Muff

Mikkel Brunstedt Ngrgaard

Christian Mathiesen
Noah Tristan Hoffmann
Jacob Gye Madsen
Thomas Steinthal
Nils Lau Broge

Peter Reibert Hansen
Mikkel Olsen

Niklas Ingwersen
Rasmus Ginnerup
Bjarne Hoffmann
Jakob Frandsen
Nikolaj Mgller

Martin Thorwart

Steen Leisner Larsen
Peter Sandvang
Michael Lindholm
Morten Bang Ngrgaard
Carsten Lund

Preben Brinch

Brian Breumlund
Michael Sommer

Jens Bentsen
Jan Johansen
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OK ST Birkerad
OK Sorg

12850 meter
Allerad OK

17725 meter

OK Snab

OK Algen

FIF Hillergd Orientering

17725 meter

Rold Skov OK

Team Aura Energi CK Aarhus
IFK Mora OK

Team Aura Energi CK Aarhus
Goteborg-Majorna OK

Team Aura Energi CK Aarhus
OK @ST Birkergd

Team Aura Energi CK Aarhus
OK Pan

Team Aura Energi CK Aarhus
FIF Hillerad Orientering
Team Aura Energi CK Aarhus
Allergd OK

Team Aura Energi CK Aarhus
Horsens OK

Team Aura Energi CK Aarhus
OK Pan

Team Aura Energi CK Aarhus
Team Aura Energi CK Aarhus

15375 meter

Uni-OL Kiel

Allergd OK

FIF Hillerad Orientering
OK Sorg

OK @ST Birkerad
Horsens OK

FIF Hillerad Orientering
Silkeborg OK

OK JST Birkergd

15375 meter
OK ST Birkerad
Pl-Kgbenhavn

1030406
2092827

Start
712901

Start
8011198
747272
441433

Start
8261082
212936
920411
432338
8311103
432306
7010313
212974
443131
22107
9141592
212955
8290171
432335
889248
212943
691128
209107
239707

Start
8050006
2065748
1411618
8646096
887866
9122412
553373
253887
8620775

Start
1413385
7205429



H50-
H50-
H50-
H50-
H50-
H50-
H50-

H50-
H50-
H50-
H50-
H50-
H50-
H50-

H60-
H60-
H60-
H60-
H60-
H60-
H60-
H60-
H60-
H60-

H70-
H70-
H70-
H70-
H70-
H70-
H70-
H70-

Aben Mellem bane

Aben Kort bane

12:04
12:06
12:08
12:10
12:12
12:14
12:16
12:18
12:20
12:22
12:24
12:26
12:28
12:30
12:32

12:21
12:23
12:25
12:27
12:29
12:31
12:33
12:35
12:37

12:01
12:03
12:05
12:07
12:09
12:11
12:13

12:15
12:17
12:19

12:15

Claus Rasmussen
Niels Nygaard Jensen
Flemming Vejsnaes
Claus Carlsen

Saren Tarp

Bjarke Sucksdorff
Kim Rud

Stefan Eriksson

Allan Topp

Lennart Bo Kristiansen
Henrik Jgrgensen

Per Eg Pedersen
Bjern Sommer

Bjarne Topp

Jarn Riis

Claus Poulsen

Knud Jespersen
Helmut Hilden

Jens Peter Gundorf
Per Seidelin
Flemming Wendelboe
Ole Andersen

Torben W. Petersen
John Skovbjerg

Arne Steen Sagrensen
Ole Hoffmann

Jack Skrydstrup

Max Hansen

Saren Bjgrngen

Jan Hausner

Kai Hansen

Claus Madsen
Chres Chrestensen
Martin Hjgrngard

Michael Hyvilsted
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OK Roskilde

OK Snab

OK Sorg

OK @ST Birkergd
OK Pan

Allergd OK
Kolding OK

OK Algen

OK JST Birkergd
Viborg OK
Allergd OK
Kolding OK
Aarhus 1900 orientering
OK @ST Birkerad
OK Pan

12850 meter
Silkeborg OK

OK Snab

Rold Skov OK
OK JST Birkergd
Lyngby OK
Helsingar SOK
Herning O-Klub
OK JST Birkergd
OK Pan

8700 meter

OK JST Birkergd
OK FROS
Kolding OK

OK Dijurs

OK @ST Birkergd
OK S.G.

OK Djurs

12850 meter

Team Aura Energi CK Aarhus
Team Aura Energi CK Aarhus
Team Aura Energi CK Aarhus

8700 meter

Team Aura Energi CK Aarhus

7670924
8201064
529615
500101
44917
8625628
8646097
970088
1406295
8620891
7205428
8635845
1402414
8646095
1413372

Start
2049227
8251155
23815
8646091
38380
500115
8635832
231347
407753

Start
209826
889648
7201122
434062
2049223
1395502
432334

Start

212971
432318
432333

Start
432339



